15. Ulmertinger Jagdturnier
bsv Ulm

Ulm den 09.09.2007

Ergebnisse des 15. Ulmertinger 3D-Jagdturniers in Ulm am 09.09.2007

Bowhunter Recurve - Manner

Name

1. Blind, Michael
Dietrich, Peter

Stowasser, Hans-J.

3

4 Gold, Walter

5 Weiler, Peter

6 Hopp, Jens

7 Kuhn, Thomas

8 Adler, Jurgen

9 Willsch, Stefan
10 MacKintosch, Robin
11 Draxler, Roland
12 . Kress, Andreas
13 . Moser, Georg
14 Funk, Joachim
15 Neumeier, Franz
16 Appt, Jochen
17 Lippert, Reinhardt
18 Zanker, Norbert
19 Langer, Erich
20

. Arnold, Ralf
21 . Haas, Jirgen
22 . Flader, Torsten
23 . Corcilius, Wolfgang
24 . Henle, Robert
25 . Busch, Werner
26 . Thomas, Christian
27 . Mack, Christian
28 . Schilling Kastle, Volker
29 . Ziegler, Heinz
30 . Zwickel, Robert
31. Haselhofer, Reinhard
32 . Laube, Jurgen
33. Manz, Otto
34 . Luckner, Peter
35. Stehr, Hermann
36 . Nothelfer, Arthur
37 . Gruner, Stefan
38 . Staudinger, Anton
39 . Traub, Harald
40 . Golda, Michael
41 . Laible, Christian

Bowhunter Recurve - Frauen

Name

Lippert, Gabi
Klose, Evi
Funk, Margit
Menner, Eva
Jung, Michaela
Klose, Angela
Kachel, Christiane

~N~Nooah~hWNPRE

Verein

0.V. (bei gleicher Killzahl)
0.V. (bei gleicher Killzahl)
BSC Buronen Kaufbeuren
SSV Steinheim

SSV Steinheim

Enzian Kaufering

SV Wippingen

SV Wippingen

Neenstetten

SV Herlikofen

lllertal-Bogner

TSF Ludwigsfeld

BS Herzogssagmiuhle

SV Westhausen

BS Herzogsagmihle

SV Wippingen

Paartaler Bogenschiitzen
SpS Dornstadt Bollingen

TSF Ludwigsfeld

SV Westhausen

TSF Ludwigsfeld

TSF Ludwigsfeld

SV Wippingen

Kgl.priv. SG Neu-Ulm
Hubertus Unterroth e.V.

SV Gemiitllichkeit Altominster
SV Wippingen

Kgl.priv. SG NU

Paartaler Bogenschiitzen
Kgl.priv.SG NU

lllertal-Bogner

Enzian Kaufering

Kgl.priv. SG NU

lllertal Bogner

SV Gemiitlichkeit Altomunster
SG Hildegardis Kempten

SV Gemiitlichkeit Altomunster
SV Gemiitlichkeit Altomunster
Schitzengilde Dirmentingen
SV Gemiitlichkeit Altomunster
Neenstetten

Verein

Paartaler Bogenschitzen
Kgl.priv. SG Neu-Ulm
Streichhof-Bowhunter
Blaubeuren

SV 'Westhausen

Kgl.priv. SG NU

SV Herlikofen
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Ringe
498
498
490
484
480
466
448
442
442
432
430
424
412
410
400
398
398
396
394
384
370
366
360
352
346
342
340
338
332
329
306
296
272
252
246
244
230
228
226
220
212

Ringe
412
378
358
262
252
228
224
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8. Haas, Elisa

9. Frei, Ariane
10 . Tommasini, Susanne
11 . Laube, Petra

Bowhunter Recurve - Kinder

Name
1. Draxler, Tim
2. Haselhofer, Aron

3. Arnold, Lukas

Bowhunter Recurve - Schiler

Name

Frei, Cassandra
Zahn, Fabienne
Thomas, Markus
Luckner, Benni
Morawski, Patrik
Zanker, Raphael
Gruner, Kalvin
Champlin, Christoph
Traub, Stefan
Weber, Moritz
Denzel, Christian

RPOOWO~NOOUR~WNE

el

Bowhunter Recurve - Junioren

Name

Blind, Dennis
Hopp, Alexander
Zanker, Manuell
Adler, Tom

Cibicki, Patrick
Rieger, Tim

Peter, Fabian
Schantz, Marian

o~NO O WNBRE

TSF Ludwigsfeld
BS Herzogsagmiuhle
TSF Ludwigsfeld
Enzian Kaufering

Verein
lllertal-Bogner
lllertal-Bogner
SV Westhausen

Verein

BS Herzogssagmiuhle
Kgl.priv. SG NU

SV Gemitlichkeit Altominster

lllertal Bogner

TSF Ludwigsfeld

SpS Dornstadt Bollingen

SV Gemiitlichkeit Altomunster
SV Gemiitlichkeit Altomunster
Schitzengilde Dirmentingen
Schitzengilde Dirmentingen
SpS Dornstadt Bollingen

Verein
DFBV
Enzian Kaufering
SpS Dornstadt Bollingen
SV Wippingen
Kgl.priv. SG NU
Enzian Kaufering
TSV - Otlingen
TSV Otlingen
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212
204
190
172

Ringe
404
382
286

Ringe
454
448
410
358
342
328
314
286
284
262
244

Ringe
438
394
350
302
300
294
292
184
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bsv Ulm

Langbogen - Manner

©Co~NoOOar~WNPE

Name

Lohner, Andreas
Kienle, Reiner
Hloch, Peter
Mitlehner, Thomas
Banaditsch, Robert
Muhsau, Werner
Merkert, Martin
Steeb, Peter
Landle, Andy
Denzel, Stefan
Mack, Alexander
Baumler, Ralf
Kumpel, Ulli
Schwerin, Thomas
Bonisch, Norbert
Zahn, Johannes
Muller, Joe
Degenmaier, Andreas
Junglas, Herbert
Schrode, Dieter
Heck, Steffen
Stief, Christian
Gobl, Rudi

Vella, Roberto
Schweiger, Franz
Angermeyer, Adolf
Sobeck, Detlef

Langbogen - Frauen

P

RPOOVWO~NOORNWNLE

Name

Raupp, Stefanie
Grimm, Heike
Stowasser, Andrea
Hoffmann, Anne
Dullenkopf, Cora
Mayer, Sarah
Traub, Angelika
Hloch, Andrea

Stief, Iris
Pfitzenmaier, Gerda
Klopsch, Tamara

Langbogen - Kinder

A WNPEF

Name
Steeb, Julian
Junglas, Stefan
Vella, Katrin
Stief, Mareike

Verein

Paartaler Bogenschitzen
SSV Steinheim
TSV-Otlingen

o.V.

Umlachtaler Bogenschiitzen
Umlachtaler Bogenschiitzen
TSV Otlingen

SV Herlikofen

Weilenhorn

SV Dornstadt Bollingen

0.V.

TSV Otlingen

TSV Otlingen

TSV Otlingen

TSV Otlingen

Kgl.priv. SG NU

o.V.

TSV Otlingen

BSC Agawang
Ochsenhausen

TSV Otlingen

SV Burgberg 1912 e.V.
TSV Otlingen

o.V.

Enzian Kaufering

SG Hildegardis Kempten
TSV Otlingen

Verein

TSV Otlingen

SV Herlikofen

BSC Buronen Kaufbeuren
SSV Steinheim

TSF Ludwigsfeld

TSV Otlingen

Schitzengilde Dirmentingen
TSV Otlingen

o.V.

TSV Otlingen

TSV Otlingen

Verein
SV Herlikofen
BSC Agawang
0.V.
o.V.
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Ringe
448
434
388
372
362
358
356
356
346
340
332
328
318
314
312
302
294
284
274
256
238
220
210
208
202
164
130

Ringe
410
340
324
278
240
226
150
150
128
108

84

Ringe
232
226
184
116
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bsv Ulm

Langbogen - Schuler

o~NO O~ WNPE

Name
Klopsch, Marvin
Ziegler, Annika
Bonisch, Hannes
Stief, Kaarina
Merkert, Lucas
Buchner, Stefan
Bonisch, Verena
Dietz, Jonas

Langbogen - Junioren

1.
2.

Name
Dietz, Cornelius
Hickey, Julian
Beermann, Nils

Holzbogen (PB) - Manner

©CoOo~NOOaM~MWN -

Name
Vogele, Konrad

Becker, Ulrich
Waibel, Wolfgang
Hagel, Norbert
Spiess, Heiko
Dirr, Rainer

Dir, Adolf
Fehrle, Alex
Krauth, Peter
Schneider, Gerd
Jahn, Claus
Thierer, Jirgen
Eiband, Joe

Schwendemann, Robert

Watko, Peter
Sebening, Ralf
Paar, Karl-Heinz
Hauschild, Ulli

Nessensohn, Joachim

Kloss, Georg
Kachele, Eddi
Homolka, Eberhard
Munderich, Reiner
Richter, Dieter
Weber, Uli
Junglas, Klaus

Verein
TSV-Otlingen
Paartaler Bogenschitzen
TSV Otlingen
o.V.
TSV Otlingen
TSV Otlingen
TSV Otlingen
TSV Otlingen

Verein

TSV Otlingen
SV Herlikofen
TSV Otlingen

Verein
Umlachtaler Bogenschutzen

TSV Otlingen
Umlachtaler Bogenschutzen
Umlachtaler Bogenschiitzen
Neu - Ulm

SV Hubertus Unterroth

SV Eichenberg

TSV Otlingen

Umlachtaler Bogenschiitzen
TSV Otlingen

TSV - Otlingen

o.V.

Umlachtaler Bogenschiitzen
BSC Deggingen

o.V.

freie Schitzen Cafe Aragon
Hubertus Unterroth

0.V.

Umlachtaler Bogenschiitzen
SV Hubertus Unterroth

TSV Otlingen

0.V.

0.V.

TSV Otlingen

Schitzengilde Dirmentingen
BSC Agawang
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Ringe
334
316
308
290
240
202
152
122

Ringe
354
350
282

Ringe
410

404
390
386
383
360
360
346
340
340
320
318
312
310
310
292
288
276
270
264
244
216
198
192
158
141
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Holzbogen (PB) - Frauen

Name

Wassmann, Beate
Riemann, Silvia
Dippong, Mo
Homolka, Barbara
Kachele, Claudi
Krauth, Barbara
Schmidt, Anne
Bonisch, Ellen

o~NO O~ WNPE

Holzbogen (PB) - Kinder

Name
1. Waibel, Finn

Holzbogen (PB) - Schiler

Name

Watko, Ajosha
Kachele, Anika
Schrode, Vanessa
Watko, Cedric
Schrode, Viola
Tilger, Achim

o~ WNPE

Holzbogen (PB) - Junioren

Name

Lippert, Lena
Meisnest, Bastian
Waibel, Tim
Rundel, Mathias
Pokal, Moritz
Waimer, Jorg

Paar, Johannes
Kachele, Marco

co~NOoO O~ WNPE

Verein
TSV Otlingen
Neu - Ulm
TSV Otlingen
o.V.
TSV Otlingen
Umlachtaler Bogenschiitzen
TSV Otlingen
TSV Otlingen

Verein
Umlachtaler Bogenschutzen

Verein
0.V.
TSV Otlingen
Ochsenhausen
0.V.
Ochsenhausen
TSV Otlingen

Verein
Paartaler Bogenschitzen
TSV Otlingen
Umlachtaler Bogenschutzen
Umlachtaler Bogenschiitzen
TSV-Otlingen
TSV Otlingen
Hubertus Unterroth
TSV Otlingen
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Ringe
320
298
234
218
212
196
152

86

Ringe
174

Ringe
296
252
246
212
208
134

Ringe
418
364
316
306
220
206
192
158
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Gasteklasse - Manner

Name
1. Obendorfer, Stefan o.V.
2. Erhard, Siegfried 0.V.

Gasteklasse - Damen

Name

1. Zeller-Dietrich, Cornelia 0.V.

Verein

Verein

Mannschaftswertung (Wanderpokal)

1 SV Wippingen

2. TSF Ludwigsfeld

Adler, Jirgen
Kuhn, Thomas
Appt, Jochen

Adler, Tom

Flader, Torsten
Langer, Erich
Sebening, Ralf

Kress, Andreas

Es haben 183 Bogenschiitzen teilgenommen
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Ringe
534
402

Ringe
378

1.288

1.184
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